NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN

OLOMBIANO

GERMAN EDUARDO DAZA CHACON (gedaza)

3

Si

-2,738 $0 $7,700,000 | ($6,845,000 $0 $855,000
)
-5,707 $0 $0 ($14,267,50 $0 ($14,267,50
0) 0)
-7,458 | $3,646,762 | $900,000 |($18,645,00 $0 ($14,098,23
0) 8)
-10,521 $0 $700,000 |($26,302,50 $0 ($25,602,50
0) 0)
11,743 | $5,470,143 | $1,350,000 | ($29,357,50 $0 ($22,537,35
0) 7)
-14,909 $0 $1,050,000 | ($37,272,50 $0 ($36,222,50
0) 0)
16,239 | $5,470,143 | $1,350,000 | ($40,597,50 $0 ($33,777,35
0) 7)
19,518 $0 $1,050,000 | ($48,795,00 $0 ($47,745,00
0) 0)
20,956 | $5,470,143 | $1,350,000 | ($52,390,00 $0 ($45,569,85
0) 7)
24,363 $0 $1,050,000 | ($60,907,50 $0 ($59,857,50
0) 0)
-25,949 | $5,470,143 | $1,350,000 | ($64,872,50 $0 ($58,052,35
0) 7)
-29,493 $0 $1,050,000 | ($73,732,50 $0 ($72,682,50
0) 0)
($429,557,666.00)
($48,576.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

139.22%

69.61%

-39.22%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,103,297,037.00

$500,000.00

$280.00

$11,050,000.00

$40,906.00

$538.53




